Compliance with Standards
FAA: L-801H(L) AC 150/5345-12 (Current Edition)
ICAO: Annex 14, para. 5.3.3
Uses
The L-801H(L) LED rotating beacon meets L-801H specifications. These
beacons are designed primarily for night operation as identification
and location markers for heliports.
Features

Wind: Tested to velocities up to 100 mph (161 kph)
Optional Beacon Tipdown Pole
Ordering Code: L-801H(L)
Description Part No.
120 VAC, 60 Hz, Class I L801HL116
220-240 VAC, 50 Hz, Class I L801HL125
220-240 VAC, 60 Hz, Class I L801HL126
120 VAC, 60 Hz, Class II L801HL216
220-240 VAC, 50 Hz, Class II L801HL225
220-240 VAC, 60 Hz, Class II L801HL226
Note: 220-240 VAC must be single wire with neutral.
Optional Accessories
Description Part No.
Tell-Tale Relay, 120 VAC L801/802TT LED 120
Tell-Tale Relay, 220-240 VAC L801/802TT LED 240
Tower Mounting Kit 4200-0000
Stainless Steel Option L801/L802 HBM SS
OBSTRUCTION & BEACONS
L-801H(L)
LED Heliport Rotating Beacon
DS-4033-v1.0 - Call for beacon manual 1